10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

T—TokF
T—TUBF
INEELF

INFEERF

HELZF(B)
HELZF(A)
HEHF(C)
HEHF(B)
HEHF(A)
T—TokF
T—TUBF
T—TokF
T—TUBF
T—TUBF
T—TUBF
T—TUBF
INEEZF

INEERF

T—TokF
T—TUBF
INEEZF

INEERF

T—TokF
T—TUBF
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200m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

50m

50m

50m

50m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

50m

50m

50m

50m

&k E B IR F

ARL—1L—

ARL—YL—

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
FkE
FkE
BikE
NZT54
B
BAA FL—
BAA FL—
BAAFL—
BAAFL—
B
B
B
B

SREFETT.

25
26
21
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

BFELT
EFHERF
INEELF
INEEBF
tERF
HESF
T—TokF
T—TUBF
INEELZF
INEEBF
tERF
HESF
T—TokF
T—TUBF
INEEZF
INEEBF
HERF
HESF
T—TokF
T—TUBF
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T—TokF
T—TUBF

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

100m

100m

200m

B
B
FEixE
FEixE
FEixE
FEixE
FEixE
FEixE
BkE
BkE
BkE
BkE
BkE
BHikE
N TSA
N TSA
N TSA
N TSA
N TSA
N TSA
2= L—
2= L—
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